
Primary Contacts 

 Agreement 1581 

  

W. R. McCain & Associates, Inc. 
205 Executive Plaza 
Salisbury, MD 21804 

 
Contact Person:  Pamela J. Bursler  
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  pam@wrmccain.com 
 
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Stacey W. Horsey  
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  stacey@wrmccain.com 
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Denver L. Hudson 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  denver@wrmccain.com 
 

 

 
Contact Person:  William R. McCain 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  bill@wrmccain.com 
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Lori M. Mrohs 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  lori@wrmccain.com 
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Contact Person:  Brendon M. Murray 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  brendon@wrmccain.com  
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Georgia L. Nichols 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  georgia@wrmccain.com 
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Lauren R. Ruhl 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  lauren@wrmccain.com  
 

 

 
Contact Person:  Ginger P. Williams 
Phone Number: 410-742-3201 
Email:  ginger@wrmccain.com  
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